Cheque Payment Order
Document No.: CPO-2024-001 Date: 2024-06-20
Supplier Name: ABC Industrial Supplies Ltd. Supplier Code: SUP-0456
Bank Name: Prime National Bank Cheque No.: 0005372

Payee Details

Pay ABC Industrial Supplies Ltd.
Amount USD 15,250.00 (Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars Only)

Payment For Settlement of Invoice INV-3301 (received on 2024-06-05)

Invoice Settlement Details

Invoice No. Invoice Date Description Amount

INV-3301 2024-06-05 Supply of Packaging Materials USD 11,000.00

INV-3322 2024-06-10 Shipping Charges USD 4,250.00